
31

6

15 24 2514

13

8

16 23 26 33

322712 177

11 18 2821

22

2

3

5 34

309 10 19 2920

1

TABLE    EMPLOYER
18
20
44
27
17
41
25
12
2

33
28
10
15
30
36
52
8

11
26
7
4

53
54
19
55
9

35
16

ABB Inc.
Air Liquide
Amphenol
ARCO Design/Build
Army Civilian Careers
AVEVA
Azek Company/TimberTech
Campbell's
Colas USA
Constellation Energy
Corning Incorporated
Deloitte
Dow
ENTACT LLC
Epic
ERG
Exelon
FirstEnergy
General Dynamics Electric Boat
Hatch Engineering and Consulting Associates
Hitachi Energy
Honeywell
IPG Photonics
Jensen Hughes
John Deere
Key Tech
Kimberly Clark
Lincoln Electric

TABLE    EMPLOYER
M.C. Dean
Mascaro Construction
Multi-Dimensional Integration (MDI)
NASIC
National Ground Intelligence Center
Naval Nuclear Laboratory
NexTier Oil�ield Solutions
onsemi
Owens Corning
Parker LORD Corporation
Patterson-UTI
PepsiCo
Phillips 66
PPG Industries
Procter & Gamble
Regeneron Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
Rockwell Automation
RTX
SciTec
Shell USA
Talen Energy
The Timken Company
Unisys
USMC
Ventura Foods
Volvo Group
Whiting-Turner Contracting Company
Williams Companies, Inc.

21
37
42
38
48
32
3
6

23
31
34
39
45
51
57
49
22
56
50
29
40
13
14
46
47
24
1
5

38

36

37

35

39

41

43

42

44

40

48

46

47

45

49

51

53

52

54

50

4

EN
TRA

N
CE

56

57

55

Thank you to our sponsors:


